EU
RoHS
网
络
电
阻
器
N

※ 导线架长度（ℓ），也制作4.5±0.5mm品。
※ Length of lead frame (ℓ) : 4.5±0.5mm is also available.
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
T.C.R. Tracking
Tolerance
Absolute Resistance
A
相对阻值允许偏差
Resistance Ratio
Tolerance
A：0.05%Y：5A03 C：±0.25%C:±50
T：10 B：0.1%D：±0.5%
AE 103/103
Code
Product Style Nominal Resistance
R1/R2
品种 公称电阻值        绝对阻值允许偏差相对电阻温度系数
Terminal
Surface Material
MRP
绝对电阻温度系数
Absolute T.C.R.
(×10 －6/K) (×10 －6/K)
L03
端子表面材质
BD
E：0.025%B：±0.1%E:±25 A：2L03 3 digits/3 digitsD：SnAgCu
D：0.5%
C：0.25%F：±1%
形状
※ R1、R2的电阻值组合，以200/20k•1k/1k•1k/2k•1k/4k•1k/9k•1k/10k•1k/20k•10k/10k•10k/100k•50k/50k•100k/100k作为标准。
 还有，对于上述以外的不同电阻的组合，亦可商谈。
※ Resistance combination of R1,R2 is standardized to 200/20k•1k/1k•1k/2k•1k/4k•1k/9k•1k/10k•1k/20k•10k/10k•10k/100k•50k/50k•100k/100k
 Refer to us for combination of different kinds of resistance except those mentioned above.
欲知关于此产品含有的环境负荷物质详情（除EU-RoHS以外），请与我们联系。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance specified by EU-RoHS.
■ 额定值 Ratings
型 号
Type
额定功率
Power Rating
绝对电阻温度系数
Absolute T.C.R.
（×10
-6
/K）
相对电阻温度系数
T.C.R. Tracking
（×10
-6